
Internal error


Something broke. Sorry.


Internal error building query:

Encountered " " ...
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in:

PREFIX dcterms: 
PREFIX parl: 
PREFIX rdfs: 
PREFIX xsd: 
SELECT (COUNT(DISTINCT ?item) AS ?count)
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item dcterms:date "2018-11-14"^^ .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered "2018-11-19T17:04:31.857Z"^^ .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "
The Organisation for Economic Cooperation and Development (OECD) Development Assistance Committee (DAC) publish statistics on official development assistance (ODA) and ODA as a proportion of gross national income from DAC donor countries. The latest preliminary data for 2017 can be accessed with this link: http://www.oecd.org/development/financing-sustainable-development/development-finance-data/ODA-2017-detailed-summary.pdf.
" .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted "Department for International Development" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMember ?___answer_answeringMember_2 .
?___answer_answeringMember_2 rdfs:label  .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_answeringMember_2 rdfs:label ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2018-11-19T16:59:13.077Z"^^)
} 


